
September 
[5 - 8] Tuesday, September 5 - Friday, September 8	
	 Classroom Setup & Student Visits
[11] Monday, September 11			 
	 First Day of School & Parent Coffees
[12-13] Tuesday & Wednesday, September 12 & 13	
	 Parent Coffees
[1] Monday, September 18
	 First Day of School for Together Time
[30] Teddy Bear Picnic, September 30

October 
[9] Monday, October 9				  
	 Columbus Day - school closed
[19] Thursday, October 19: 6:30 pm
	 Back to School Night

November 
[7] Tuesday, November 7			 
	 Election Day - school closed – conferences
	 3, 4 and 5 year olds only
[10] Friday, November 10				  
	 Veterans’ Day – school closed
[13] Monday, November 13			 
	 First priority registration for 2024-2025
	 current ECF students
[22-24] Wednesday, Nov 22- Friday, Nov 24		
	 Thanksgiving weekend – school closed
[29] Wednesday, November 29			 
	 Second priority registration for 2024-2025
	 ECF siblings, Alumni & CCB members 

December
[6] Wednesday, December 6			 
	 Open registration for 2024-2025
[20-5] Wednesday, December 20 - Friday, January 5
            Winter Holiday Recess – school closed

January 
[15] Monday, January 15 
	 Martin Luther King Day – school closed

February
 [7] Wednesday, February 7 
	 Parent Teacher Conferences for 2’s 
	 - school closed for 2’s only 
[19-23] Monday, February 19 - Friday, February  23
	 Presidents’ Week – school closed

March
[25-1] Monday, March 25 - Monday, April 1
	 Spring Recess - school closed			
	  

April
[19] Friday, April 19
	 Staff Development - school closed
	  

May 
[1-6] Monday, May 6 - Saturday, May 11
	 Spirit Week & Book Fair
[11] Saturday, May 11 
	 Spring Fling & Book Fair
[24-27] Friday, May 24 - Monday, May 27			 
	  Memorial Day – school closed 

June 
[5] Wednesday, June 5				  
	 Last day for non-grads
[6] Thursday, June 6				  
	 4’s/Pre-K Graduation
[7] Friday, June 7					   
	 Staff clean up	
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